
2021 Oswego East Men's Track & Field Schedule
Day Date Name/Type Location Time

Tuesday 4/27/2021 Triangular Oswego East 4:00 PM

Tuesday 5/4/2021 Triangular Oswego East 4:00 PM

Saturday 5/8/2021 Invitational Saint Charles North 9:00 AM

Saturday 5/8/2021 Individual Invite Distance Night in Palatine 4:00 PM

Tuesday 5/11/2021 Triangular Plainfield Central HS 4:00 PM

Tuesday 5/18/2021 Triangular Plainfield North HS 4:00 PM

Tuesday 5/25/2021 Triangular West Aurora HS 4:00 PM

Friday 5/28/2021 Triangular Oswego East 4:00 PM

Tuesday 6/1/2021 Triangular Oswego HS 4:00 PM

Saturday 6/5/2021 Conference Plainfield South HS 4:00 PM

Thursday 6/10/2021 Sectionals Rock Island HS 3:00 PM

Saturday 6/19/2021 State Meet Eastern Illinois University All Day


